Ref
No.
201
202
203
204*
205*
206
207*
208*
209*
211*
212
213
215t

216
217*
218*t
219*
220*
221*
222*

223*
224*

225
226

Part No.
249125
180656
193047
176757
176754
243176
105444
195129
180073
15G234
239937
15C011
246429

15B611
15B112
105445
108526
117459
176755
192710

176749
192712

162453
119789

Description

ROD, displacement, includes 212
BUTTON, plug

NUT, packing

GLAND, female, throat

GLAND, male, throat
CYLINDER, pump

BALL, sst, 0.3125 in.

GLAND, male, piston

GLAND, female, piston

GUIDE, piston

VALVE, piston (included with 201)
GUIDE, ball

KIT, seat, carbide

includes 213, 217 and 218
VALVE, intake housing
PACKING, o-ring (0.941 in. OD)
BALL, sst, 0.5000 in.

O-RING, PTFE

O-RING

V-PACKING, leather, throat
V-PACKING, throat,

V-Max™ UHMWPE, blue
V-PACKING, leather, piston
V-PACKING, piston

V-Max™ UHMWPE, blue
NIPPLE, 1/4 npsm x 1/4 npt
FITTING, elbow, street, 45°, 1/4 npt

* Also included in Kit 244194
t Also included in Kit 246429
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